

NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L51109GJ2010PLC061936

Reg. Office: S-414, OM Plaza, Adarsh App. Co. Op. Ho. Soc., Village: Vijalpor, Taluka: Jalalpore, Navsari-396445, Gujarat Contact No.: +91 9316691337, www.nventures.co.in Email: nanavativentures@gmail.com, info@nventures.co.in

Date: 07/07/2023

To,
The Corporate Relations Department **BSE Limited**P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001, Maharashtra.

<u>Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.</u>

Scrip Code: 543522

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are pleased to enclose herewith Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended **30**th **June, 2023** received from M/s. Kfin Technologies Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED

PANKAJ PANDAV

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS No.: 62216

Encl.: as above



KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 04/07/2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

June 30, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mohammed Shanoor Corporate Registry

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED S-414, OM PLAZA, ADARSH APP. CO. OP. HO. SOC., TALUKA: JALALPORE, DISTRICT: NAVSARI VIJALPOR 396445









Date: 04/07/2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD

REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR

NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)

MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

June 30, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Mohammed Shanoor Corporate Registry

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
S-414, OM PLAZA,
ADARSH APP. CO. OP. HO. SOC.,
TALUKA: JALALPORE, DISTRICT: NAVSARI
VIJALPOR
396445